LED Traditional Wallpack
Premium & Standard Series
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
The ASD-WLP01 series offers a traditional outlook, but with the efficiency

 ▶ Operating temperature of -40℉ to 104℉
 ▶ Wet location IP65
 ▶ L-70 Life > 75,000 hrs
 ▶ cULus certified
 ▶ 5 Year warranty
FEATURES AND BENEFITS:
PRODUCT LEGEND:
Family Modification Watts Dimmable CCT Option Series
ASD-WLP 01 XX X XX XX XXX
LED Traditional Wallpack  30 = 30 W N = Non-dimmable 50 = 5,000 K PC = Photocell PRM = Premium
50 = 50 W D = Dimmable Blank = No photocell Blank = Standard
80 = 80 W
120 = 120 W
LED TRADITIONAL WALLPACK:
Model Watts Dimming Option CCT Lumens Dimensions (LxWxH) DLC
ASD-WLP01-50N50 50 W No - 5,000 K 5,969 lm 14 1/8" x 9 1/4"x 7 1/2" Standard
ASD-WLP01-50N50-PC 50 W No Photocell 5,000 K 5,969 lm 14 1/8" x 9 1/4"x 7 1/2" Standard
ASD-WLP01-30N50-PRM 30 W No - 5,000 K 4,132 lm 9 1/2" x 9"x 10 1/4" Premium
ASD-WLP01-50N50-PRM 50 W No - 5,000 K 6,931 lm 14 1/8" x 9 1/4"x 7 1/2" Premium
ASD-WLP01-80D50-PRM 80 W Yes - 5,000 K 11,144 lm 14 1/8" x 9 1/4"x 7 1/2" Premium
ASD-WLP01-120D50-PRM 120 W Yes - 5,000 K 16,125 lm 18 1/2" x 9 1/16"x 9 3/8" Premium
Catalog number
Notes
Type
Model Individual Box Size Individual Box Weight UPC Pcs in one Carton Carton Size Carton Weight GTIN 14 for Carton
ASD-WLP01-50N50 15.4" x 9.1" x 11.6" 8.4 lbs 819201024414 4 20.9"x20.9"x12" 24.5 lbs 10819201027085
ASD-WLP01-50N50-PC 15.4" x 9.1" x 11.6" 8.51 lbs 819201021499 - - - -
ASD-WLP01-30N50-PRM 10.6" x 9.8" x 10.7" 5.9 lbs 819201027088 - - - -
ASD-WLP01-50N50-PRM 15.4" x 9.1" x 11.6" 8.4 lbs 810050730174 - - - -
ASD-WLP01-80D50-PRM 15.4" x 9.1" x 11.6" 9.9 lbs 819201027071 - - - -
ASD-WLP01-120D50-PRM 20.1" x 11.4" x 12.2" 17.2 lbs 819201028504 - - - -
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Accessories model Name Materials Weight Dimensions UPC
ASD-WLP01-02-PC Photocell for LED Wallpack  Plastic 0.08 lb (0.04 kg) 2 1/8" x 1 1/8" x 1 5/8" 819201024445
ASD-SWLP01-50/80 Glare Shield for LED Wallpack WLP01  Aluminum 0.83 lb (0.375 kg) 12 3/4" x 9 1/2" x 10 1/8" 857622006879
Accessories model Pcs in one Carton Carton Size Carton Weight GTIN 14 for Carton
ASD-WLP01-02-PC 200 14.17" x 11.02" x 16.93" 28.66 lb 10819201024442
ASD-SWLP01-50/80 8 14.37" x 13.58" x 13.58" 8.16 lb 10857622006876
LED Traditional Wallpack
Premium & Standard Series
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
Construction & Materials
Lens Glass
Housing Die-Casting Aluminum
Finish Bronze
Weight
ASD-WLP01-50N50 6.8 lb (3.1 kg) ASD-WLP01-30N50-PRM 4.9 lb (2.2 kg) ASD-WLP01-80D50-PRM 8.4 lb (3.8 kg)
ASD-WLP01-50N50-PC 7.14 lb (3.2 kg) ASD-WLP01-50N50-PRM 7.1 lb (3.2 kg) ASD-WLP01-120D50-PRM 15.9 lb (7.2 kg)
Optical System
Luminous Flux
ASD-WLP01-50N50
5,969 lm
ASD-WLP01-30N50-PRM 4,132 lm ASD-WLP01-80D50-PRM 11,144 lm
ASD-WLP01-50N50-PC ASD-WLP01-50N50-PRM 6,931 lm ASD-WLP01-120D50-PRM 16,125 lm
Color Temperature 5,000 K
CRI
ASD-WLP01-50N50

ASD-WLP01-80D50-PRM 15.4" x 9.1" x 11.6" 9.9 lbs 819201027071 - - - -
ASD-WLP01-120D50-PRM 20.1" x 11.4" x 12.2" 17.2 lbs 819201028504 - - - -
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Accessories model Name Materials Weight Dimensions UPC
ASD-WLP01-02-PC Photocell for LED Wallpack  Plastic 0.08 lb (0.04 kg) 2 1/8" x 1 1/8" x 1 5/8" 819201024445
ASD-SWLP01-50/80 Glare Shield for LED Wallpack WLP01  Aluminum 0.83 lb (0.375 kg) 12 3/4" x 9 1/2" x 10 1/8" 857622006879
Accessories model Pcs in one Carton Carton Size Carton Weight GTIN 14 for Carton
ASD-WLP01-02-PC 200 14.17" x 11.02" x 16.93" 28.66 lb 10819201024442
ASD-SWLP01-50/80 8 14.37" x 13.58" x 13.58" 8.16 lb 10857622006876
LED Traditional Wallpack
Premium & Standard Series
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:
Construction & Materials
Lens Glass
Housing Die-Casting Aluminum
Finish Bronze
Weight
ASD-WLP01-50N50 6.8 lb (3.1 kg) ASD-WLP01-30N50-PRM 4.9 lb (2.2 kg) ASD-WLP01-80D50-PRM 8.4 lb (3.8 kg)
ASD-WLP01-50N50-PC 7.14 lb (3.2 kg) ASD-WLP01-50N50-PRM 7.1 lb (3.2 kg) ASD-WLP01-120D50-PRM 15.9 lb (7.2 kg)
Optical System
Luminous Flux
ASD-WLP01-50N50
5,969 lm
ASD-WLP01-30N50-PRM 4,132 lm ASD-WLP01-80D50-PRM 11,144 lm
ASD-WLP01-50N50-PC ASD-WLP01-50N50-PRM 6,931 lm ASD-WLP01-120D50-PRM 16,125 lm
Color Temperature 5,000 K
CRI
ASD-WLP01-50N50